Wintermatch

Rang Nummer Name

Rangliste
1 13
2 7
3 12
4 6
5 2
6 9
7 15
8 1
9 14
10 3
11 10
12 16
13 17
14 8
15 5
16 11
17 4

Bouvier Xavier
Berta Dinko
Arnaud Alexandre
Gurtner Reto
Schalchli Andreas
Gottschling Andreas
Széchényi Bela
Merz Dominic
Musy Georges
Siegenthaler Stefan
Gehri Luca

Gasser Werner
Mellon Ivana

Guler Jan

Blaser Bernhard
Bigler Simon
Steiner Nadia

Passe

21
21
19
19
19
20
16
20
18
19
16
14
17
15
16
18
11

Passe

20
20
19
20
20
19
17
16
18
18
16
18
15
15
17
12
13

Passe

22
21
22
17
18
18
17
17
17
12
19
15
14
17
15
11
15

19.11.2022

Passe
4 Total
18 81
17 79
17 77
18 74
17 74
13 70
18 68
15 68
13 66
16 65
12 63
14 61
13 59
11 58
10 58
16 57

15 54



